e Breakfast

Served Monday - Friday from 7 to 10:30 a.m.

Egg Platter 4.25
with hash browns, choice of meat, and toast

Bacon, Egg, & Cheese Muffin 2.50
Sausage, Egg, & Cheese Muffin 2.50
Ham, Egg, & Cheese Muffin 2.50
Pancakes (2) 1.95
Ham/Bacon/Sausage 1.25
Hash Browns 1.35
English Muffin/Toast 75
e Sides & Snacks

Wicked Wings (10 count) 6.70
French Fries 1.95
Cheese Fries 2.75
Chili Cheese Fries 3.50
Onion Rings 3.25
Chicken Tenders with Fries 5.50
Mozzarella Sticks 4.75
Nachos 3.75
Nachos Supreme 5.50
Chili Bowl 2.95

e Beverages

Soft Drinks & Iced Tea (16 0z) 1.25
Soft Drinks & Iced Tea (32 0z) 1.75
Tall Coftee (regular or decaf) 1.50
Grande Coffee (regular or decaf) 1.75
Bottled Water 1.25
Assorted Juices 1.50
Hot Chocolate (tall) 2.35
Hot Tea (tall) 1.30

e Primo’s Pizza

Toppings: Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Ham, Ground Beef,
Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Onions, Black Olives, and Jalapefios

Slice 177
Cheese 2.25 11.50
Pepperoni 2.50 12.75
Sausage 2.50 12.75
Vegetable 13.75
Supreme 15.95
Each Extra Topping 1.25

e Pizza Slice Combo

Combos include 2 slices of pizza and a 16 oz. soft drink.

Cheese Slice Combo 5.50
Pepperoni Slice Combo 6.00
Sausage Slice Combo 6.00
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e Burgers & Sandwiches

1/4 1b. Hamburger
1/2 1Ib. Hamburger
1/4 Ib. Cheeseburger
1/2 Ib. Cheeseburger
1/4 1b. Bacon Cheeseburger
1/2 1b. Bacon Cheeseburger
Grilled Chicken
Philly Cheese Steak
Chicken Cheese Steak
Cajun Chicken Cheesesteak
Buffalo Chicken
Fish Sandwich
Hot Dog
Chili Dog
Turkey, Ham, or Tuna Hoagie
Combination Hoagie
Grilled Cheese

Add Bacon or Ham

Add Tomato
BLT
Tuna Salad Sandwich
Turkey Sandwich

3.25
4.25
3.50
4.50
4.35
5.25
4.75
4.95
4.95
5.15
4.95
4.95
2.95
3.55
4.95
4.95
3.25
1.25

.25
3.45
3.45
3.45

e Junior League Meals

For children 12 and Under

Combos include fries and a 12 oz. soft drink.

Chicken Tenders
Hot Dog

e Salads

Grilled Chicken Salad
Tuna Salad

House Salad

Fried Chicken Salad
Chef Salad

e Combo Meals

Combos include fries and a 16 oz. soft drink.

#1 1/4 1b. Hamburger

#2 1/2 Ib. Hamburger

#3 1/4 Ib. Cheeseburger

#4 1/2 Ib. Cheeseburger

#5 1/4 1b. Bacon Cheeseburger
#6 1/2 Ib. Bacon Cheeseburger
#7 Grilled Chicken

#8 Philly Cheese Steak

#9 Chicken Cheese Steak

#10 Cajun Chicken Cheese Steak

No time to wait? Call ahead!

4.95
4.95

5.95
4.95
3.50
5.95
5.25

5.25
6.25
5.50
6.50
6.45
6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
7.15

703.528.4766

We’'ll have your order ready when you arrive.

Strike Zone Snack Bar

Located inside the Ft. Myer Bowling Center @ 224 McNair Road 1 Fort Myer, Virginia 22211 @ (703) 528-4766




