

• Breakfast

Served Monday - Friday from 7 to 10:30 a.m. Egg Platter 4.25 with hash browns, choice of meat, and toast Bacon, Egg, & Cheese Muffin 2.50 2.50 Sausage, Egg, & Cheese Muffin Ham, Egg, & Cheese Muffin 2.50 1.95 Pancakes (2) Ham/Bacon/Sausage 1.25 **Hash Browns** 1.35 **English Muffin/Toast**

Sides & Snacks

Wicked Wings (10 count)	6.70
French Fries	1.95
Cheese Fries	2.75
Chili Cheese Fries	3.50
Onion Rings	3.25
Chicken Tenders with Fries	5.50
Mozzarella Sticks	4.75
Nachos	3.75
Nachos Supreme	5.50
Chili Bowl	2.95

Beverages

_ 0 , 0 _ 0 _ 0 _	
Soft Drinks & Iced Tea (16 oz)	1.25
Soft Drinks & Iced Tea (32 oz)	1.75
Tall Coffee (regular or decaf)	1.50
Grande Coffee (regular or decaf)	1.75
Bottled Water	1.25
Assorted Juices	1.50
Hot Chocolate (tall)	2.35
Hot Tea (tall)	1.30

• Primo's Pizza

Toppings: Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Ham, Ground Beef, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Onions, Black Olives, and Jalapeños

	Slice	17"
Cheese	2.25	11.50
Pepperoni	2.50	12.75
Sausage	2.50	12.75
Vegetable		13.75
Supreme		15.95
Each Extra Topping	1.25	

• Pizza Slice Combo

Combos include 2 slices of pizza and a 16 oz. soft drink.	
Cheese Slice Combo	5.50
Pepperoni Slice Combo	6.00
Sausage Slice Combo	6.00

Burgers & Sandwiches

1/4 lb. Hamburger	3.25
1/2 lb. Hamburger	4.25
1/4 lb. Cheeseburger	3.50
1/2 lb. Cheeseburger	4.50
1/4 lb. Bacon Cheeseburger	4.35
1/2 lb. Bacon Cheeseburger	5.25
Grilled Chicken	4.75
Philly Cheese Steak	4.95
Chicken Cheese Steak	4.95
Cajun Chicken Cheesesteak	5.15
Buffalo Chicken	4.95
Fish Sandwich	4.95
Hot Dog	2.95
Chili Dog	3.55
Turkey, Ham, or Tuna Hoagie	4.95
Combination Hoagie	4.95
Grilled Cheese	3.25
Add Bacon or Ham	1.25
Add Tomato	.25
BLT	3.45
Tuna Salad Sandwich	3.45
Turkey Sandwich	

• Junior League Meals For children 12 and Under

Combos include fries and a 12 oz. soft drink.

Chicken Tenders 4.95

Hot Dog 4.95

• Salade

• Salaus	
Grilled Chicken Salad	5.95
Tuna Salad	4.95
House Salad	3.50
Fried Chicken Salad	5.95
Chef Salad	5.25

Combo Meals

Combos include fries and a 16 oz. soft drink.

#1	1/4 lb. Hamburger	5.25
#2	1/2 lb. Hamburger	6.25
#3	1/4 lb. Cheeseburger	5.50
#4	1/2 lb. Cheeseburger	6.50
#5	1/4 lb. Bacon Cheeseburger	6.45
#6	1/2 lb. Bacon Cheeseburger	6.95
#7	Grilled Chicken	6.95
#8	Philly Cheese Steak	6.95
#9	Chicken Cheese Steak	6.95
#10	Cajun Chicken Cheese Steak	7.15

No time to wait? Call ahead!

703.528.4766

We'll have your order ready when you arrive.